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P.O. Type: All                                                                             Open: N    Paid: Y    Void: N
    Range: First      to Last                                                              Rcvd: N    Held: N    Aprv: N      
   Format: Detail without Line Item Notes          Paid Date Range: 12/29/17 to 12/29/17    Bid: Y   State: Y   Other: Y   Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

ASBUR020  ASBURY PARK PRESS/GANNETT NJ                                                                                                                                      
 17-00047 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET/LEGAL ADVERTISING           B
  95 TAX LIST OPEN INSPECTION               44.35  7-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 36588 12/08/17 12/14/17 12/29/17 000258841       N
  96 PLANNING BOARD MEETING 12/15           49.30  7-01-21-180-180-201       B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL ADVERTISING         P 36588 11/01/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 000258841       N
  97 AMENDING CHP435 VEHICLE&TRAFFI         53.15  7-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 36588 12/08/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 0002610776      N
  98 AMMENDING CHPTR225- FEES               49.85  7-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 36588 12/28/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 0002610750      N
  99 AMMENDING CHPTR435 SEC 435-55          51.50  7-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 36588 12/28/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 0002610764      N
 100 AMENDING CHPTR 185 CONSTR CODE         49.85  7-01-20-100-100-201       B ADMIN & EXEC-LEGAL ADVERTISING           P 36588 12/28/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 0002610756      N
                                           298.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        298.00 
 
ATT00001  AT&T MOBILITY                                                                                                                                                     
 17-00167 02/15/17 2017 BLANKET FOR DATA PLAN IP            B
  13 DEC/2017 DATA PLAN FOR IPADS          298.36  7-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 36589 10/27/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 287237071416-12 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        298.36 
 
BERKE010  BERKELEY TOWNSHIP ANIMAL CONTL                                                                                                                                    
 17-01288 12/11/17 2ND HALF 2017 ANIMAL CONTROL              
   1 2ND HALF 2017 ANIMAL CONTROL        1,739.00  7-01-42-340-341-209       B BERKELEY TWP ANIMAL-OTHER CONTRACT ITEMS P 36590 12/11/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 1706            N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,739.00 
 
BLUEW005  BLUE WAVE PRINTING, LLC                                                                                                                                           
 17-01358 12/28/17 DPW SHIRTS                                
   1 HANES PULLOVER HOOD W/1-COLOR         600.00  7-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    P 36591 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
   2 HANES PULLOVER HOOD W/1-COLOR         104.00  7-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    P 36591 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
   3 JERZEES 1/4 ZIP PULLOVER W/1          112.00  7-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    P 36591 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
   4 ULTRA CLUB POLO W/1-COLOR              18.00  7-09-55-502-502-212       B WATER/SEWER-CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS        P  9175 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
   5 HARRINGTON POLYESTGER POLO             22.00  7-09-55-502-502-212       B WATER/SEWER-CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS        P  9175 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
   6 JERZEES TALL PULLOVER HOOD            104.00  7-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    P 36591 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
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BLUEW005  BLUE WAVE PRINTING, LLC           Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01358 12/28/17 DPW SHIRTS                     Continued
   7 SCREEN SET-UP CHARGE                   20.00  7-01-26-300-300-223       B PUBLIC WORKS-CLOTHING                    P 36591 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 12272           N
                                           980.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        980.00 
 
BONNI010  BONNIE R PETERSON, ESQ                                                                                                                                            
 17-00105 02/01/17 2017 BLANKET - PROSECUTOR                B
  13 PROSECUTOR DECEMBER 2017            2,625.00  7-01-25-275-275-207       B MUNI PROSECUTOR-LEGAL SERVICES           P 36592 07/26/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 DEC 2017        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,625.00 
 
BRICK002  BRICK TOWNSHIP MUA                                                                                                                                                
 17-00004 01/18/17 2017 BLANKET FOR LAB SERVICES            B
  22 NOV/2017  COLISURE                     20.00  7-09-55-502-502-210       B WATER/SEWER-CONTRACTUAL SERVICES         P  9176 08/03/17 12/13/17 12/29/17 15260           N
 
                      Vendor Total:         20.00 
 
CMEAS010  CME ASSOCIATES                                                                                                                                                    
 17-01324 12/18/17 REVIE & REPORT MOSCATO 434                
   1 REVIE & REPORT MOSCATO 434            172.50  T-12-56-852-000-804       B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK            P  1105 12/18/17 12/19/17 12/29/17 0215281         N
 
 17-01325 12/18/17 REVIEW & REPORT MAUER EDNA 437            
   1 REVIEW & REPORT MAUER EDNA 437        898.50  T-12-56-852-000-804       B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK            P  1106 12/18/17 12/19/17 12/29/17 0214470         N
 
 17-01331 12/20/17 REVIEW & REPORT MOSCATO 434               
   1 REVIEW & REPORT MOSCATO 434            69.00  T-12-56-852-000-804       B DEVEL ESCROW EXPENSES TD BANK            P  1107 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 0216032         N
 
 17-01334 12/20/17 REVIEW & REPORT S BAYVIEW 438             
   1 REVIEW & REPORT S BAYVIEW 438         897.00  T-12-56-852-000-801       B Developer's Escrow Expenses              P  1110 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 0216031         N
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,037.00 
 
COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC                                                                                                                                             
 17-01320 12/18/17 REMOTE/IN HOUSE 12/6/17                   
   1 REMOTE/IN HOUSE 12/6/17                49.78  7-01-20-140-140-201       B INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OTHER EXPENSES    P 36593 12/18/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 57331           N
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COAST025  COASTAL SOLUTIONS INC             Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01322 12/18/17 USB FLASH DRIVER                          
   1 USB FLASH DRIVER                       28.36  7-01-20-140-140-201       B INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY OTHER EXPENSES    P 36593 12/18/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 57390           N
 
                      Vendor Total:         78.14 
 
CUST0001  CUSTOM BANDAG INC                                                                                                                                                 
 17-01256 12/01/17 TIRES FOR 2707                            
   1 P265/70R17 GOODYEAR WRANGLER          715.08  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36594 12/01/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 110021225       N
 
                      Vendor Total:        715.08 
 
DEPEN010  DEPENDABILITEES                                                                                                                                                   
 17-01321 12/18/17 JR LIFEGUARD BEACH TOWELS                 
   1 WHITE TOWELS NAVY/RED PRINT           605.00  7-01-28-370-370-212       B RECREATION-CLOTHING AND UNIFORMS         P 36595 12/18/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 8657            N
 
                      Vendor Total:        605.00 
 
DOWNS010  DOWNS FORD INC                                                                                                                                                    
 17-01348 12/21/17 PARTS FOR TRUCK 9                         
   1 INDICATOR                              24.19  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36596 12/21/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 711638          N
   2 GASKET                                 31.53  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36596 12/21/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 711638          N
   3 PAN ASY                                60.91  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36596 12/21/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 711638          N
   4 TUBE-OIL                               24.70  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36596 12/21/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 711638          N
                                           141.33 
 
                      Vendor Total:        141.33 
 
DTSER001  DT SERVICE LLC                                                                                                                                                    
 17-00301 03/16/17 2017 BLANKET FOR D & A TESTING           B
   8 BREATH ALCOHOL W/CONFIRMATION          35.00  7-01-26-300-300-209       B PUBLIC WORKS-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS     P 36597 03/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9917            N
   9 5 PANEL RANDOM URINE DRUG TEST         90.00  7-01-26-300-300-209       B PUBLIC WORKS-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS     P 36597 03/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9917            N
                                           125.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        125.00 
 



 
January 20, 2021                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 4    
10:46 AM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

EXCEL020  EXCELLED CUSTOM TUBING MFTG.                                                                                                                                      
 17-01254 11/30/17 DEWATERING POINTS                         
   1 JOHNSON SCREENS SS. DRV. POINT      1,103.76  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9177 11/30/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 106863          N
   2 JOHNSON SCREENS SS. DRV. POINT        551.88  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9177 11/30/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 106863          N
   3 FREIGHT                                82.79  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9177 11/30/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 106863          N
                                         1,738.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,738.43 
 
FALLO010  FALLON & LARSEN LLP                                                                                                                                               
 17-01351 12/22/17 RE:GEN.OBLIGATIONS B0ND, 2017             
   1 FOR PROFESSIONAL SERVICES             199.00  M-26-12-159-100-921       B #1591 BLDG IMPR/LIGHTING S SID SECT 2:20 P 50328 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        215.00  W-08-09-149-700-921       B #1497-WS IMPROV WELL #10 SECTION 2:20    P  4128 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   3 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        143.00  W-08-12-159-300-921       B #1593/1601-WELL8&10,GENERAT,BACKHOES2:20 P  4128 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   4 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED          7.00  W-08-12-159-301-921       B #1593/1601-NETWORK INTERFACE METERS 2:20 P  4128 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   5 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        426.00  W-08-13-161-701-921       B ORD #1617-WS IMPR:WELLS 8,9&10 SECT2:20  P  4128 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   6 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        642.00  7-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  P  9178 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   7 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        297.00  7-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 36598 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   8 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        489.00  C-04-11-156-202-921       B #1562:VARIOUS-IMPROV PW BLDGS SECT 2:20  P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
   9 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        326.00  C-04-12-159-201-921       B #1592/1600-RENOVAT MUNI BLDG SCT 2:20    P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  10 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         18.00  C-04-13-161-603-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC ADMIN BLDG SCT 2:20  P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        562.00  C-04-13-161-605-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON BRDWALK SCT 2:20   P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         38.00  C-04-13-161-606-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON LIFEGUARD SCT 2:20 P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        534.00  C-04-13-161-607-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC SAND DUNES SCT 2:20  P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  14 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        262.00  C-04-99-125-300-050       B 1682-Section 20- Storm Inlet Replacement P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  15 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        158.00  C-04-99-125-500-001       B 1682-Acquisition of Roll-Off Truck       P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  16 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        228.00  C-04-99-125-400-050       B 1682-Section 20-Renovations Mun-Building P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
  17 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        456.00  C-04-99-127-200-050       B ORD #1720 SECTION 20 COSTS               P  4346 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN OB BOND 17  N
                                         5,000.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      5,000.00 
 
FASTE001  FASTENAL COMPANY                                                                                                                                                  
 17-01196 11/15/17 BARRICADE HARDWARE                        
   1 5/16-18X1 A307A GALV                   97.48  7-01-25-252-252-220       B EMERGENCY MGMT-SUPPLIES/MATERIALS        P 36599 11/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 NJTOM51517      N
   2 5/16-18 HX NUT GALV                    19.40  7-01-25-252-252-220       B EMERGENCY MGMT-SUPPLIES/MATERIALS        P 36599 11/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 NJTOM51517      N
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FASTE001  FASTENAL COMPANY                  Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01196 11/15/17 BARRICADE HARDWARE             Continued
   3 5/16 USS F/W GALV                      23.84  7-01-25-252-252-220       B EMERGENCY MGMT-SUPPLIES/MATERIALS        P 36599 11/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 NJTOM51517      N
                                           140.72 
 
                      Vendor Total:        140.72 
 
GILES010  GILES & RANSOME INC                                                                                                                                               
 17-01259 12/04/17 BRAKE PARTS FOR VEH 23                    
   1 BRAKE A                               363.17  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36600 12/04/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 030037796       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000053 VEH# 23 2002 CAT 420D IT BACKHOE/LOADER W/S N04559 
   2 LEVER AS                               98.13  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36600 12/04/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 030037796       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000053 VEH# 23 2002 CAT 420D IT BACKHOE/LOADER W/S N04559 
   3 RING                                    2.17  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36600 12/04/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 030037796       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000053 VEH# 23 2002 CAT 420D IT BACKHOE/LOADER W/S N04559 
   4 CABLE AS                              157.61  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36600 12/04/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 030037796       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000053 VEH# 23 2002 CAT 420D IT BACKHOE/LOADER W/S N04559 
                                           621.08 
 
                      Vendor Total:        621.08 
 
GIORD005  GIORDANO,HALLARAN,& CIESLA, PC                                                                                                                                    
 17-01271 12/05/17                                           
   1 LEGAL SERVICES OCTOBER 2017           148.76  7-01-20-155-155-208       B OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC         P 36601 12/05/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 422521          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        148.76 
 
GLUCKW01  GLUCKWALRATH LLP                                                                                                                                                  
 17-01350 12/22/17 GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND NOTES             
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        359.00  M-26-12-159-100-921       B #1591 BLDG IMPR/LIGHTING S SID SECT 2:20 P 50329 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        386.00  W-08-09-149-700-921       B #1497-WS IMPROV WELL #10 SECTION 2:20    P  4129 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   3 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        257.00  W-08-12-159-300-921       B #1593/1601-WELL8&10,GENERAT,BACKHOES2:20 P  4129 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   4 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         12.00  W-08-12-159-301-921       B #1593/1601-NETWORK INTERFACE METERS 2:20 P  4129 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   5 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        766.00  W-08-13-161-701-921       B ORD #1617-WS IMPR:WELLS 8,9&10 SECT2:20  P  4129 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   6 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,155.00  7-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  P  9179 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   7 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        535.00  7-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 36602 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   8 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        880.00  C-04-11-156-202-921       B #1562:VARIOUS-IMPROV PW BLDGS SECT 2:20  P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
   9 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        587.00  C-04-12-159-201-921       B #1592/1600-RENOVAT MUNI BLDG SCT 2:20    P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
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GLUCKW01  GLUCKWALRATH LLP                  Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01350 12/22/17 GENERAL OBLIGATION BOND NOTES  Continued
  10 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         33.00  C-04-13-161-603-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC ADMIN BLDG SCT 2:20  P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,007.00  C-04-13-161-605-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON BRDWALK SCT 2:20   P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         68.00  C-04-13-161-606-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON LIFEGUARD SCT 2:20 P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        961.00  C-04-13-161-607-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC SAND DUNES SCT 2:20  P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  14 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        471.00  C-04-99-125-300-050       B 1682-Section 20- Storm Inlet Replacement P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  15 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        284.00  C-04-99-125-500-001       B 1682-Acquisition of Roll-Off Truck       P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  16 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        410.00  C-04-99-125-400-050       B 1682-Section 20-Renovations Mun-Building P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
  17 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        819.00  C-04-99-127-200-050       B ORD #1720 SECTION 20 COSTS               P  4347 12/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/6/17         N
                                         8,990.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      8,990.00 
 
GOODF010  GOOD FRIEND ELECTRIC                                                                                                                                              
 17-01222 11/22/17 13TH AVE LIGHTSWITCHES                    
   1 KEY OPERATOR 2 POSITION               429.84  7-01-26-310-310-233       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 36603 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 1422913         N
   2 CONTACT BLOCK 2 N.O.                  126.63  7-01-26-310-310-233       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 36603 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 1422913         N
                                           556.47 
 
                      Vendor Total:        556.47 
 
GRAMC010  GRAMCO BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS                                                                                                                                    
 17-01328 12/18/17 2018 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT                 
   1 2018 MAINTENANCE CONTRACT           3,270.00  7-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 36604 12/18/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 17-938          N
 
                      Vendor Total:      3,270.00 
 
GRANT020  GRANTURK EQUIP CO, INC                                                                                                                                            
 17-01062 09/28/17 SWEEPER #36 PARTS                         
   1 CROSSBAR                            1,295.95  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   2 PIVOT PIN                             160.98  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   3 HEX HEAD SCREW                          0.64  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   4 LOCK WASHER                             0.12  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
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GRANT020  GRANTURK EQUIP CO, INC            Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01062 09/28/17 SWEEPER #36 PARTS              Continued
   5 FLAT WASHER                             0.26  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   6 HYDRAULIC MOTOR                       570.27  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   7 CAP SCREW                               5.14  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   8 LOCK WASHER                             0.56  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
   9 HEX NUT                                 1.36  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  10 BROOM DRIVE BUSHING                    33.83  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  11 RETAINGING RING                         0.40  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  12 SET SCREW                               0.38  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  13 CENTERBROOM NEW P/N 7873208           437.65  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  14 SHAFT & FLANGE WELDMENT                50.05  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  15 BEARING                                41.92  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  16 90 DEGREE ELBOW                         6.44  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  17 HOSE ASSY                              30.20  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  18 STRAIGHT FITTING                        7.68  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  19 HOSE ASSY                              46.00  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
  20 SPHERICAL BUSHING                      28.28  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36605 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 240-241-362-545 N
     Tracking Id: 0000000102 VEH# 36 2013 ELGIN SWEEPER 516M1D9B7CH215126       
                                         2,718.11 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,718.11 
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GREGO001  GREGORY J. HOCK, ESQUIRE                                                                                                                                          
 17-01329 12/20/17 GENERAL FILE- PLANNING BOARD              
   1 GENERAL FILE- PLANNING BOARD          189.00  7-01-21-180-180-207       B PLANNING BOARD-LEGAL SERVICES            P 36606 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 12-12-17        N
 
 17-01332 12/20/17 PB/17-21 GJMPMT, LLC                      
   1 PB/17-21 GJMPMT, LLC                  522.20  T-12-56-852-000-801       B Developer's Escrow Expenses              P  1108 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 12-12-17        N
 
 17-01333 12/20/17 PB 17-20 SOUTH BAYVIEW                    
   1 PB 17-20 SOUTH BAYVIEW                361.20  T-12-56-852-000-801       B Developer's Escrow Expenses              P  1109 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 12-12-17        N
 
 17-01335 12/20/17 PB/17-16 410 CENTRAL AVE                  
   1 PB/17-16 410 CENTRAL AVE              501.20  T-12-56-852-000-801       B Developer's Escrow Expenses              P  1111 12/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 12-12-17        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,573.60 
 
HECHT010  HECHT TRAILERS L L C                                                                                                                                              
 17-00031 01/19/17 2017 BLANKET 20' CONTAINER               B
  15 20' CONTAINER 12/24/17-1/23/18         75.00  7-27-55-502-502-218       B MARINA-RENTAL EQUIPMENT                  P  3591 11/21/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 R1531955        N
 
                      Vendor Total:         75.00 
 
HIERI010  HIERING, DUPIGNAC, STANZIONE                                                                                                                                      
 17-00805 07/13/17 2017 BLANKET-PUBLIC DEFENDER             B
   4 DEFENDER SERVICES FOR NOV/2017         64.38  7-01-43-495-495-207       B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES           P 36607 07/13/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 49396           N
   5 DEFENDER SERVICES FOR DEC/2017         94.50  7-01-43-495-495-207       B PUBLIC DEFENDER-LEGAL SERVICES           P 36607 07/13/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 49398           N
                                           158.88 
 
                      Vendor Total:        158.88 
 
HOOVE010  HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS INC                                                                                                                                          
 17-00400 04/07/17 DIESEL EMISSIONS TEST #31                 
   1 DIESEL EMISSIONS TEST #31             125.00  7-01-26-315-315-205       B VEHICLE -MAINTENANCE MOTOR VEHICLES-SERV P 36608 04/07/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 40543           N
 
                      Vendor Total:        125.00 
 
HUNTE010  HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT                                                                                                                                           
 17-01316 12/14/17 PARTS FOR TRK 31                          
   1 FAN-CLUTCH,REMAN                      798.67  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36609 12/14/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 X205023315:01   N
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HUNTE010  HUNTER JERSEY PETERBILT           Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01316 12/14/17 PARTS FOR TRK 31               Continued
     Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050   
   2 FAN-CLUTCH,REMAN    CORE              500.00  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36609 12/14/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 X205023315:01   N
     Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050   
   3 SENDER-TEMPERATURE WATER               59.27  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36609 12/14/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 X205023315:01   N
     Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050   
   4 BELT-POLY 8 RIBS X 1803 ORION          55.26  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36609 12/14/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 X205023315:01   N
     Tracking Id: 0000000055 VEH# 31 2001 PETERBUILT SANITATION TRUCK N568050   
                                         1,413.20 
 
 17-01356 12/22/17 PARTS FOR TRUCK #3                        
   1 VALVE SOLENOID                        197.98  7-09-55-502-502-214       B WATER/SEWER-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS          P  9180 12/22/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 X205023966-01   N
     Tracking Id: 0000000034 VEH# 3 2012 FORD F-350 WATER/SEWER TRUCK CEA17108  
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,611.18 
 
JACQU015  JACQUELINE C. HOLIDAY                                                                                                                                             
 17-01286 12/11/17 COURT HELP                                
   1 COURT HELP 4HRS                        80.00  7-01-43-490-490-208       B MUNICIPAL COURT-OTHER PROF SERV          P 36610 12/11/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 12/7/17         N
 
                      Vendor Total:         80.00 
 
JCPL0010  JCP & L                                                                                                                                                           
 17-00048 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR ELEC/ST LIGHT           B
 231 TRAFFIC LIGHT TO 12/12/17              50.21  7-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 36612 12/04/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 114289745/12-17 N
 232 1406B N OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17           7.15  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 105044075/12-17 N
 233 METER SHOP TO 12/12/17                 23.31  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 112744246/12-17 N
 234 1406C N OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17          75.44  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 076898251/12-17 N
 235 BEACH HQ#1 TO 12/12/17                 10.64  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 109639474/12-17 N
 236 DELANEY PLZA SIGN 12/12/17             13.55  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 020409510/12-17 N
 237 OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17                  50.84  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 115960542/12-17 N
 238 1406A N OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17          62.32  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 108911551/12-17 N
 239 1311 N OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17            3.32  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 108431634/12-17 N
 240 1406D N OCEAN AVE TO 12/12/17          17.46  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 075646933/12-17 N
 241 WELL TOWER 12TH AVE - 12/12/17         13.72  7-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P  9181 12/04/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 113524407/12-17 N
 242 WELL #10 TO 12/12/17                  328.58  7-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P  9181 12/04/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 104798986/12-17 N
 243 01 J & K ST TO 12/12/17               688.54  7-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3592 01/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 114168295/12-17 N
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JCPL0010  JCP & L                           Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-00048 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR ELEC/ST LIGHT Continued
 244 MARINA PEDEST K ST TO 12/12/17        142.85  7-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3592 12/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 056402603/12-17 N
 245 MARINA PEDEST I ST TO 12/12/17        109.76  7-27-55-502-502-251       B MARINA-ELECTRICITY                       P  3592 12/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 103943823/12-17 N
 246 MASTER BILL - 12/21/17              3,484.96  7-09-55-502-502-251       B WATER/SEWER-ELECTRICITY                  P  9181 12/04/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 000055893/12-17 N
 247 ST LIGHTING TO 12/19/17               796.39  7-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 36612 12/04/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 018033256/12-17 N
 248 ST LIGHTING TO 12/19/17             3,580.44  7-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 36612 01/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 018033298/12-17 N
 249 OAL & FLOOD LIGHTS TO 12/19/17         26.30  7-01-31-435-435-253       B STREET LIGHTING                          P 36612 12/29/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 106165713/12-17 N
 250 LIFEGUARD TO 12/12/17                  20.19  7-01-31-430-430-251       B ELECTRICITY                              P 36612 09/27/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 105118416/12-17 N
                                         9,505.97 
 
                      Vendor Total:      9,505.97 
 
LAVAL001  LAVALLETTE HARDWARE LLC                                                                                                                                           
 17-00058 01/23/17 2017 BLANKET FOR MISC SUPPLIES           B
  63 11/13 #11066  MISC SUPPLIES             5.09  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11066           N
  64 11/16 #11101  MISC SUPPLIES            43.92  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11101           N
  65 11/20 #11108  MISC SUPPLIES             3.19  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11108           N
  66 11/20 #11109  MISC SUPPLIES            40.00  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11109           N
  67 11/21 #11115  MISC SUPPLIES            12.00  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11115           N
  68 11/28 #11125  MISC SUPPLIES            12.79  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11125           N
  69 11/28 #11124  MISC SUPPLIES             6.40  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11124           N
  70 10/4 #10963  MISC SUPPLIES             33.94  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 10963           N
  71 10/6 #10968  MISC SUPPLIES              8.29  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 10968           N
  72 10/19 #11012  MISC SUPPLIES            24.79  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36613 01/23/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11012           N
                                           190.41 
 
                      Vendor Total:        190.41 
 
LAVAL010  LAVALLETTE PRINTING                                                                                                                                               
 17-01251 11/30/17 PRINTED LETTERHEAD & ENVELOPES            
   1 5000 FLIP & STICK                     450.00  7-01-20-100-100-203       B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING        P 36614 11/30/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 9164            N
   2 5000 FLIP & STICK                     550.00  7-01-20-100-100-203       B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING        P 36614 11/30/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 9164            N
   3 25% cotton bond letterhead            250.00  7-01-20-100-100-203       B ADMIN & EXEC-PRINTING AND BINDING        P 36614 11/30/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 9164            N
                                         1,250.00 
 
 17-01273 12/05/17 2018 PARKING PERMIT STICKERS              
   1 2018 PARKING PERMIT STICKERS          320.00  7-01-25-240-240-248       B POLICE:TRAFFIC/PARKING EXPENSE           P 36614 12/05/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 9206            N
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LAVAL010  LAVALLETTE PRINTING               Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01274 12/05/17 BUSINESS CARDS-KRAFT                      
   1 BUSINESS CARDS-KRAFT 500/EA            42.00  7-01-20-110-110-203       B MAYOR & COUNCIL: PRINTING & BINDING      P 36614 12/05/17 12/14/17 12/29/17 KRAFT CARDS     N
 
 17-01314 12/13/17 4x4 BUGGY PERMIT: 2018                    
   1 2018 4WD BEACH PERMIT                 338.00  7-01-28-370-370-203       B RECREATION - PRINTING & BINDING          P 36614 12/13/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12/13/17        N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,950.00 
 
LEXIS010  LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW BENDER                                                                                                                                         
 17-00006 01/18/17 2017 BLANKET-BACKGROUND CHECKS           B
  11 BACKGROUND CHECKS - NOV 2017          103.81  7-01-25-240-240-238       B POLICE-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROCESSING EQUIP  P 36615 08/08/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 1573726-2017113 N
 
                      Vendor Total:        103.81 
 
MOYER010  MOYER'S HEATING & COOLING                                                                                                                                         
 17-01231 11/28/17 SERVICE CALL BOROHALL UNIT #1             
   1 BOROUGH HALL GEOTHERMAL UNIT          975.00  7-01-26-310-310-206       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUI P 36616 11/28/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 13VH0154600     N
 
                      Vendor Total:        975.00 
 
MRJOH001  MR JOHN INC DBA UNITED SITE SE                                                                                                                                    
 17-00540 05/10/17 2017 BLANKET PORTA POTTY-MARIN           B
  10 STANDARD RESTROOM TO 11-22            103.21  7-01-28-370-370-228       B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS    P 36617 11/16/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 0005314832      N
  11 WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE TO 11-22        236.79  7-01-28-370-370-228       B RECREATION: COMMUNITY PROGRAMS/EVENTS    P 36617 11/21/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 0005314832      N
                                           340.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        340.00 
 
MUNIH005  MUNIHUB                                                                                                                                                           
 17-01270 12/05/17 ELECTRONIC POSTING & DISTRIBUT            
   1 ELECTRONIC POSTING & DISTRIBUT        500.00  7-01-20-130-130-208       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OTHER PROF., CONSULT & S P 36618 12/05/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1907            N
 
                      Vendor Total:        500.00 
 
NATIO025  NATIONAL PARTS SUPPLY CO., INC                                                                                                                                    
 17-01066 09/28/17 PD #2701 PARTS                            
   1 SPARK PLUG                             58.00  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 5-11759-3       N



 
January 20, 2021                                                           BOROUGH OF SEASIDE PARK                                                            Page No: 12   
10:46 AM                                                             Purchase Order Listing By Vendor Id                                                                    
 

Vendor #  Name                             
 PO #     PO Date  Description                    Contract  PO Type                                                             First    Rcvd     Chk/Void              1099
 Item Description                          Amount  Charge Account    Acct Type Description                             Stat/Chk Enc Date Date     Date     Invoice      Excl

NATIO025  NATIONAL PARTS SUPPLY CO., INC    Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01066 09/28/17 PD #2701 PARTS                 Continued
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
   2 AIR FILTER                             21.38  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 5-11759-3       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
   3 CAM SENSOR                             37.01  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 5-11759-3       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
   4 WIRE SET                               38.64  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 5-11759-3       N
     Tracking Id: 0000000117 VEH #2701 2013 CHEVY TAHOE VIN1GNSK2E00DR156586    
   5 OIL FILTERS                            56.16  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 09/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 5-11759-3       N
                                           211.19 
 
 17-01255 11/30/17 PD TAHOE OIL FITLERS                      
   1 OIL FILTER                             56.16  7-01-25-240-240-214       B POLICE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS               P 36619 11/30/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 5-10691-2       N
 
 17-01258 12/04/17 BRAKE LINE FOR TRK 32                     
   1 BRAKE HOSE                             35.64  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36619 12/04/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 5-11117         N
 
 17-01319 12/18/17 STARTER FOR VEH 29                        
   1 STARTER                               110.10  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36619 12/18/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 543464-2        N
     Tracking Id: 0000000113 VEH #29 2013 FORD F150 VIN38167                    
   2 CORE CHARGE                            38.50  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36619 12/18/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 543464-2        N
     Tracking Id: 0000000113 VEH #29 2013 FORD F150 VIN38167                    
                                           148.60 
 
 17-01336 12/20/17 MATERIAL STOCK FOR PD VEHICLES            
   1 DEXOS                                 204.00  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
   2 DEXOS                                 215.52  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
   3 5W20                                  222.48  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
   4 5W30                                   74.16  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
   5 5/16 FUEL LINE                         19.00  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
   6 3/8 FUEL LINE                          21.50  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36619 12/20/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5-13879-2       N
                                           756.66 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,208.25 
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NEWJE010  NEW JERSEY NATURAL GAS CO                                                                                                                                         
 17-00037 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR NATURAL GAS             B
 101 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17                28.00  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 05/19/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 652118-12/2017  N
 102 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17                30.75  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 05/19/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 652214-12/2017  N
 103 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17               281.39  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 05/19/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 360011-12/2017  N
 104 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17               450.34  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 05/19/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 360118-12/2017  N
 105 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17               392.14  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 08/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 808115-12/2017  N
 106 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17               139.92  7-01-31-446-446-256       B NATURAL GAS                              P 36620 08/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 380880-12/2017  N
 107 GAS SERVICE TO 12/17/17                72.59  7-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P  9182 01/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 023015-12/2017  N
 108 GAS SERVICE TO 12/11/17               143.34  7-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P  9182 01/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 87101Y-12/2017  N
 109 GAS SERVICE TO 12/15/17                79.44  7-09-55-502-502-256       B WATER/SEWER-NATURAL GAS                  P  9182 01/20/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 110749-12/2017  N
                                         1,617.91 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,617.91 
 
NEWPI010  NEW PIG CORPORATION                                                                                                                                               
 17-01248 11/30/17 OIL ABSORMENT MATS                        
   1 PIG RIP&FIT OIL ONLY ABSORBENT        255.00  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36621 11/30/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 2234948-00      N
 
                      Vendor Total:        255.00 
 
NJCON010  NJ CONFERENCE OF MAYORS                                                                                                                                           
 17-01317 12/18/17 2018 WINTER SUMMIT                        
   1 2018 WINTER SUMMIT                     70.00  7-01-20-110-110-221       B MAYOR & COUNCIL-CONFERENCE AND MEETING   P 36622 12/18/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 1-25-18         N
 
                      Vendor Total:         70.00 
 
NUTEL001  NU-TEL COMMUNICATIONS OF NJ                                                                                                                                       
 17-01344 12/21/17 SERVICE CONTRACT 2/15-2/14/18             
   1 SERVICE CONTRACT 2/15-2/14/18       2,132.00  7-01-20-100-100-255       B ADMINISTRATION-TELECOMMUNICATION CHARGES P 36623 12/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 20173139        N
   2 SERVICE CHARGE                         10.00  7-01-20-100-100-255       B ADMINISTRATION-TELECOMMUNICATION CHARGES P 36623 12/21/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 20173139        N
                                         2,142.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,142.00 
 
OCEAN080  OCEAN COUNTY RECYCLING INC                                                                                                                                        
 17-00412 04/11/17 2017 BLANKET FOR RECYCLING MAT           B
  13 11/16 ASPHALT/DIRT                    233.46  7-01-26-305-305-220       B RECYCLING-MATERIALS                      P 36624 06/15/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 598080          N
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OCEAN080  OCEAN COUNTY RECYCLING INC        Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-00412 04/11/17 2017 BLANKET FOR RECYCLING MAT Continued
  14 11/17 ASPHALT/DIRT                    142.02  7-01-26-305-305-220       B RECYCLING-MATERIALS                      P 36624 04/11/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 598253          N
                                           375.48 
 
                      Vendor Total:        375.48 
 
ONECA001  ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.                                                                                                                                           
 17-00163 02/15/17 2017 BLANKET FOR MARK OUTS               B
  12 REGULAR LOCATES                        40.00  7-09-55-502-502-209       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER EXPENSES               P  9183 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 7115539         N
 
                      Vendor Total:         40.00 
 
ORIEN001  ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY, INC                                                                                                                                     
 17-01205 11/16/17 MUN ALLIANCE/DEC 3RD                      
   1 ASSORTMENT 37 PIECES                   27.92  G-01-41-701-012-301       B 2017/18NJ Gov Council on Alcoholism/Drug P 36625 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 687098241-01    N
   3 SAYINGS RUBBER BRACELETS               14.90  7-01-28-370-370-238       B RECREATION - TECHNOLOGY                  P 36625 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 687098241-01    N
   4 CRAYONS                                 9.99  7-01-28-370-370-238       B RECREATION - TECHNOLOGY                  P 36625 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 687098241-01    N
   5 MESSAGE COLORING BOOKS                  8.98  7-01-28-370-370-238       B RECREATION - TECHNOLOGY                  P 36625 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 6870928241-01   N
   6 CELLOPHANE BAGS                         9.95  7-01-28-370-370-238       B RECREATION - TECHNOLOGY                  P 36625 11/16/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 687098241-01    N
   7 HOLIDAY TWIST POPS                      8.94  7-01-28-370-370-238       B RECREATION - TECHNOLOGY                  P 36625 12/18/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 687098241-01    N
                                            80.68 
 
                      Vendor Total:         80.68 
 
PAYCH002  PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK-(PREVIEW)                                                                                                                                     
 17-00043 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR PAYCHX PREV             B
  30 PAYCHEX PREVIEW 12/22/17              533.04  7-01-20-100-100-238       B ADMIN & EXEC-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQUIP  P 36626 08/29/17 12/20/17 12/29/17 100920          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        533.04 
 
PHOEN005  PHOENIX ADVISORS, LLC                                                                                                                                             
 17-01352 12/22/17 RE:GEN OBLIGATION BOND, 2017              
   1 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        439.00  M-26-12-159-100-921       B #1591 BLDG IMPR/LIGHTING S SID SECT 2:20 P 50330 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        474.00  W-08-09-149-700-921       B #1497-WS IMPROV WELL #10 SECTION 2:20    P  4130 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   3 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        314.00  W-08-12-159-300-921       B #1593/1601-WELL8&10,GENERAT,BACKHOES2:20 P  4130 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   4 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         14.00  W-08-12-159-301-921       B #1593/1601-NETWORK INTERFACE METERS 2:20 P  4130 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   5 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        937.00  W-08-13-161-701-921       B ORD #1617-WS IMPR:WELLS 8,9&10 SECT2:20  P  4130 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
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PHOEN005  PHOENIX ADVISORS, LLC             Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01352 12/22/17 RE:GEN OBLIGATION BOND, 2017   Continued
   6 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,413.00  7-09-55-502-502-208       B WATER/SEWER-OTHER PROF, CONSULT & SPEC.  P  9184 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   7 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        654.00  7-01-20-100-100-209       B ADMIN-OTHER CONTRACTUAL ITEMS            P 36627 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   8 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,077.00  C-04-11-156-202-921       B #1562:VARIOUS-IMPROV PW BLDGS SECT 2:20  P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
   9 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        718.00  C-04-12-159-201-921       B #1592/1600-RENOVAT MUNI BLDG SCT 2:20    P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  10 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         41.00  C-04-13-161-603-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC ADMIN BLDG SCT 2:20  P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  11 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,233.00  C-04-13-161-605-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON BRDWALK SCT 2:20   P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  12 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED         84.00  C-04-13-161-606-921       B #1616/1624/1634-RECON LIFEGUARD SCT 2:20 P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  13 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,174.00  C-04-13-161-607-921       B #1616/1624/1634-REC SAND DUNES SCT 2:20  P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  14 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        576.00  C-04-99-125-300-050       B 1682-Section 20- Storm Inlet Replacement P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  15 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        347.00  C-04-99-125-500-001       B 1682-Acquisition of Roll-Off Truck       P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  16 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED        502.00  C-04-99-125-400-050       B 1682-Section 20-Renovations Mun-Building P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
  17 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENDERED      1,003.00  C-04-99-127-200-050       B ORD #1720 SECTION 20 COSTS               P  4348 12/22/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 GEN BON SRS 17  N
                                        11,000.00 
 
 17-01363 12/29/17 PROFESSIONAL SRVS YEAR END                
   1 PROFESSIONAL SRVS YEAR END            950.00  7-01-20-155-155-208       B OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC         P 36627 12/29/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 11/21/17        N
 
                      Vendor Total:     11,950.00 
 
PORZI010  PORZIO, BROMBERG & NEWMAN PC                                                                                                                                      
 17-01272 12/05/17 LEGAL SRVS OCTOBER 2017                   
   1 LEGAL SRVS OCTOBER 2017               495.50  7-01-20-155-155-208       B OTHER PROF., CONSULT & SPEC. SVC         P 36628 12/05/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 3209334         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        495.50 
 
PREST010  PRESTIGE AUTO SPA                                                                                                                                                 
 17-00041 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR CAR WASHING             B
  24 FULL WASH                              11.95  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36629 01/20/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 1388            N
 
                      Vendor Total:         11.95 
 
QUILL001  QUILL CORPORATION                                                                                                                                                 
 17-01040 09/21/17 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES                     
   1 QUILL BRAND COPY PAPER                141.40  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   2 HAMMERMILL COPY PAPER PLUS             27.34  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   3 SHARPIE EXTREME MARKERS                 0.94  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1577918         N
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QUILL001  QUILL CORPORATION                 Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01040 09/21/17 ADMIN OFFICE SUPPLIES          Continued
   4 QUILL STANDARD RULE LEGAL PAD           0.94  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   5 CLOROX DISINFECTING WIPES               4.23  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   6 COLORED FILE FOLDERS                   16.96  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   7 POST IT POP UP NOTES                   12.25  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
   8 POST IT RECYCLED POST ITS              43.92  7-01-20-100-100-216       B ADMIN & EXEC-OFFICE SUPPLIES             P 36630 09/21/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 1580088         N
                                           247.98 
 
                      Vendor Total:        247.98 
 
RAAMAB01  RAPHAEL AMABILE                                                                                                                                                   
 17-01343 12/21/17 NJ LEAGUE OF MUN. REIMB.                  
   1 TOLLS                                   4.20  7-01-20-100-100-225       B ADMIN & EXEC-TRAVEL AND MILEAGE          P 36631 12/21/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 AMABILE TOLLS   N
   2 PARKING                                20.00  7-01-20-100-100-225       B ADMIN & EXEC-TRAVEL AND MILEAGE          P 36631 12/21/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 AMABILE TOLLS   N
   3 MILEAGE TO NJ LEAGUE OF MUN.           67.41  7-01-20-100-100-225       B ADMIN & EXEC-TRAVEL AND MILEAGE          P 36631 12/21/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 AMABILE TOLLS   N
                                            91.61 
 
                      Vendor Total:         91.61 
 
RIGGI010  RIGGINS, INC                                                                                                                                                      
 17-00024 01/19/17 2017 BLANKET FOR DIESEL FUEL             B
  40 DIESEL FUEL , 3, PG III               340.90  7-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 36632 09/29/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 74946040        N
  41 DIESEL FUEL , 3, PG III             1,147.53  7-01-31-460-460-252       B FUEL FOR MOTOR VEHICLE-GASOLINE, DIESEL  P 36632 09/29/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 74948028        N
                                         1,488.43 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,488.43 
 
SEABO010  SEABOARD WELDING SUPPLY, INC                                                                                                                                      
 17-00166 02/15/17 2017 BLANKET FOR WELDING                 B
  22 CYLINDER                               93.75  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36633 10/12/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 874861          N
  23 HAZMAT CHARGE                           2.00  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36633 10/12/17 12/22/17 12/29/17 874861          N
                                            95.75 
 
                      Vendor Total:         95.75 
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SEASI030  SEASIDE PARK POST MASTER                                                                                                                                          
 17-01338 12/20/17 PO BOX 56 RENT                            
   1 PO BOX 56 RENT                        136.00  7-01-25-240-240-209       B POLICE-OTHER CONTRACTUAL SERVICES        P 36634 12/20/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 2018- BOX 56    N
 
                      Vendor Total:        136.00 
 
SHERW010  SHERWIN WILLIAMS                                                                                                                                                  
 17-01284 12/08/17 emerald k49w51                            
   1 EMERALD K49W51- BARRICADES            219.12  7-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 36635 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 8843-8          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        219.12 
 
SHRED015  SHRED IT USA LLC                                                                                                                                                  
 17-00440 04/17/17 2017 BLANKET FOR SHREDDING               B
  23 LARGE CONSOLE                          90.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123286439      N
  24 SMALL  CONSOLE                         35.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123286439      N
  25 LARGE CONSOLE                          90.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123486011      N
  26 SMALL  CONSOLE                         35.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123486011      N
  27 LARGE CONSOLE                          90.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123685162      N
  28 SMALL  CONSOLE                         35.00  7-01-25-240-240-203       B POLICE-PRINTING AND BINDING              P 36636 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 8123685162      N
                                           375.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:        375.00 
 
SNAPO010  SNAP ON INDUSTRIAL                                                                                                                                                
 17-01223 11/22/17 REPAIR MG725 IMPACT GUN                   
   1 REPAIR FOR MG725                      139.00  7-01-26-315-315-206       B VEHICLE MAINT-MAINTENANCE OTHER EQUIPM   P 36637 11/22/17 12/28/17 12/29/17 12885899        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        139.00 
 
SPECT001  SPECTROTEL                                                                                                                                                        
 17-00038 01/20/17 2017 BLANKET FOR PHONE SERVICE           B
  13 PHONE SERVICE TO 12/31/17             578.03  7-01-31-440-440-254       B TELEPHONE CHARGES                        P 36638 11/17/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 8355483         N
 
                      Vendor Total:        578.03 
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STAND010  STANDARD INSURANCE CO                                                                                                                                             
 17-00067 01/24/17 2017 BLANKET FOR ST LT & LIFE            B
  11 DEC/2017 LIFE INS PREMIUM           1,946.21  7-01-23-211-211-260       B INSURANCE OTHER-FIREMAN/FLOOD/GR LIFE    P 36639 01/24/17 12/21/17 12/29/17 12/17           N
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,946.21 
 
STAPL001  STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL                                                                                                                                     
 17-01315 12/13/17 OFFICE SUPPLIES                           
   1 FILE JACKETS LEGAL 2"                  81.69  7-01-20-130-130-216       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-OFFICE SUPPLIES          P 36649 12/13/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 3363017026      N
 
                      Vendor Total:         81.69 
 
TCTAO010  TCTA OF NJ                                                                                                                                                        
 17-01361 12/29/17 2018 MEMBERSHIP DUES                      
   1 2018 MEMBERSHIP DUES                  100.00  7-01-20-145-145-224       B COLLECTION OF TAXES-PROFESSIONAL ASSOC   P 36640 12/29/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 1/1-12/31/18    N
 
                      Vendor Total:        100.00 
 
TITAN001  TITAN, LLC                                                                                                                                                        
 17-00177 02/16/17 2017 BLANKET WATER COOLER-POL            B
  39 11/06/17  5/GAL SPRING WATER           22.00  7-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 36641 02/16/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 0884196         N
  40 11/20/17  5/GAL SPRING WATER           38.50  7-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 36641 02/16/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 0891049         N
  41 11/30/17 SPRING WATER SERVICE          11.00  7-01-25-240-240-220       B POLICE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES                P 36641 02/16/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 0897656         N
                                            71.50 
 
 17-00178 02/16/17 2017 BLANKET WATER COOLER-CODE           B
  24 10/19/17 5 GALLON SPRING               16.50  7-01-22-195-195-220       B CODE ENFORCEMENT - MATERIALS             P 36641 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 0875334         N
  25 11/20/17 5 GALLON SPRING                5.50  7-01-22-195-195-220       B CODE ENFORCEMENT - MATERIALS             P 36641 08/17/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 0891072         N
                                            22.00 
 
                      Vendor Total:         93.50 
 
TRUGR001  TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP                                                                                                                                      
 17-00278 03/14/17 FERTILIZER SERVICES 2017                 B
   9 11/30 SERVICE                         324.00  7-01-26-310-310-264       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-SERVICES, MISC.        P 36642 03/14/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 77188375        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        324.00 
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ULINE001  ULINE INC.                                                                                                                                                        
 17-01238 11/28/17 SHRINK WRAP SUPPLIES                      
   1 MARINE SHRINKTAPE 2"X180'WHITE         44.00  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36643 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 92639613        N
   2 MARINE/INDUSTRIAL SHRINK FILM         330.00  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36643 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 92639613        N
   3 SHRINKFAST HEAT GUN #998              610.00  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36643 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 92639613        N
   4 SHIPPING                               75.01  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36643 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 92639613        N
                                         1,059.01 
 
                      Vendor Total:      1,059.01 
 
ULTRA005  ULTRA EQUIPMENT LLC                                                                                                                                               
 17-01278 12/07/17 TRUCK #9 FUEL FILL NECK                   
   1 CAST FUEL FILL NECK                   118.55  7-01-26-315-315-214       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MOTOR VEHICLE PARTS  P 36644 12/07/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 5495            N
     Tracking Id: 0000000153 VEH #9 2008 FORD F250 PICK UP TRUCK DPW EC71365    
 
                      Vendor Total:        118.55 
 
VANWI005  VAN WICKLE AUTO SUPPLY, INC.                                                                                                                                      
 17-01239 11/28/17 GREASE FITTINGS                           
   1 GREASE FITTING ASST                    56.19  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36645 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 336974          N
   2 ASSORTED FITTINGS                      16.49  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36645 11/28/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 336974          N
                                            72.68 
 
                      Vendor Total:         72.68 
 
WESTM001  WEST MARINE PRODUCTS INC                                                                                                                                          
 17-01313 12/13/17 INFLATABLE PFD'S                          
   1 INFLATABLE PFD'S                      323.94  7-27-55-501-501-101       B MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET SW       P  3593 12/13/17 12/19/17 12/29/17 437476          N
 
                      Vendor Total:        323.94 
 
WILLI065  WILLIAM H. FREUND                                                                                                                                                 
 17-01129 10/23/17 CY 2018 BUDGET ON DISK                    
   1 CY 2018 BUDGET ON DISK                125.00  7-01-20-130-130-238       B FINANCIAL ADMIN-TECHNOLOGY/DATA PROC EQU P 36646 10/23/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 2017-124        N
 
                      Vendor Total:        125.00 
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WINNE010  WINNER FORD OF CHERRY HILL                                                                                                                                        
 17-01024 09/15/17 2017 POLICE INTERCEPTOR                   
   1 2017 INTERCEPTOR/ ALL WHEEL DR     26,951.00  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36647 09/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 226-794         N
   2 EQUIP. FROM VEHICLE CONT#81334     10,834.86  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36647 09/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 226-794         N
   3 PAINTING VEHICLE DOORS & ROOF         995.00  7-01-25-240-240-205       B POLICE-MAINTEN MOTOR VEHICLES & SERVICE  P 36647 09/15/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 226-794         N
                                        38,780.86 
 
                      Vendor Total:     38,780.86 
 
WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                                                                                                                                                  
 17-01224 11/22/17 B&G SUPPLIES                              
   1 BOSCH BRUSH SET                         7.53  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
   2 GE LIGHTING 24" 17W LINEAR             56.88  7-01-26-310-310-233       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-ELECTRIC/LIGHTING SUPP P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
   3 POWER FIRST 14.5"LX0.3"W               39.36  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
   4 DAYTON 8 1/2"X7 7/8" X 10 7/8"        133.16  7-01-26-310-310-234       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
   5 AIR KING 7-1/4"X9-1/4" 34"            284.37  7-01-26-310-310-234       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
   6 POWER FIRST 7.9"LX0.19"W                4.59  7-01-26-310-310-234       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES P 36648 11/22/17 12/15/17 12/29/17 0301/49264      N
                                           525.89 
 
 17-01277 12/07/17 HOSE AND BATTERIES                        
   1 CONDOR 13 GAUGE SMOOTH                 55.00  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/07/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 0279/7427       N
   2 GRAINGER APPROVED 100 FT.             290.08  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/07/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 0279/7427       N
   3 DURACELL D STANDARD BATTERY,           52.80  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/07/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 0279/7427       N
   4 DURACELL AA STANDARD BATTERY,          17.30  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/07/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 0279/7427       N
                                           415.18 
 
 17-01282 12/08/17 DPW SUPPLIES                              
   1 AA STANDARD BATTERY, DURACELL          11.52  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
   2 RUSTOLEUM TRUCK BED COATING            17.96  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
     Tracking Id: 0000000034 VEH# 3 2012 FORD F-350 WATER/SEWER TRUCK CEA17108  
   3 RUSTOLEUM BLACK TRUCK BED              68.63  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
     Tracking Id: 0000000034 VEH# 3 2012 FORD F-350 WATER/SEWER TRUCK CEA17108  
   4 RUSTOLEUM BLACK TRUCK BED              28.78  7-01-26-315-315-220       B VEHICLE MAINTENANCE-MATERIALS/SUPPLIES   P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
     Tracking Id: 0000000034 VEH# 3 2012 FORD F-350 WATER/SEWER TRUCK CEA17108  
   5 JEWELERS SCREWDRIVER SET 7PC           14.75  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
   6 WESTWARD SQUARE POINT SHOVEL           75.60  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
   7 TRIDENT BRASS KITCHEN FAUCET          148.22  7-01-26-310-310-234       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
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WWGRA010  W W GRAINGER INC                  Continued                                                                                                                       
 17-01282 12/08/17 DPW SUPPLIES                   Continued
   8 KISSLER & CO 36"L STEEL                10.80  7-01-26-310-310-234       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-PLUMBING/HVAC SUPPLIES P 36648 12/08/17 12/18/17 12/29/17 9639146100      N
                                           376.26 
 
 17-01290 12/12/17 WELL POINT MATERIAL                       
   1 CAMPBELL MALLEABLE IRON VENTED        161.04  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/12/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 3680/5085       N
   2 GRAINGER APPROVED GALVANIZED          120.48  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/12/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 3680/5085       N
   3 GRAINGER APPROVED GALVANIZED          158.64  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/12/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 3680/5085       N
   4 GRAINGER APPROVED GALVANIZED          172.80  7-09-55-502-502-220       B WATER/SEWER-MATERIALS                    P  9185 12/12/17 12/27/17 12/29/17 3680/5085       N
                                           612.96 
 
 17-01312 12/13/17 DPW GLOVES, M/O WAND, & BRUSH             
   1 RUSTOLEUM MARKING WAND 34" L           84.54  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 12/13/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 9651038243      N
   2 TOUGH GUY RADIATOR BRUSH               12.78  7-01-26-310-310-215       B PUBLIC BLDG/GRNDS-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES    P 36648 12/13/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 9651038243      N
   3 CONDOR OVC CHEMICAL RESISTANT          86.94  7-01-26-300-300-220       B PUBLIC WORKS-MATERIALS & SUPPLIES        P 36648 12/13/17 12/29/17 12/29/17 9651038243      N
                                           184.26 
 
                      Vendor Total:      2,114.55 
 

Total Purchase Orders:     88  Total P.O. Line Items:    283  Total List Amount:     117,325.05   Total Void Amount:           0.00 
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Totals by Year-Fund
Fund Description                      Fund        Budget Total    Revenue Total        G/L Total            Total 

 
CURRENT FUND BUDGET                   7-01           81,844.26             0.00             0.00        81,844.26                                                           
 
WATER SEWER OPERATING BUDGET          7-09           10,397.18             0.00             0.00        10,397.18                                                           
 
MARINA UTILITY OPERATING BUDGET       7-27            1,340.09             0.00             0.00         1,340.09                                                           
                           Year Total:               93,581.53             0.00             0.00        93,581.53                                                           
 
GENERAL CAPITAL FUND                  C-04           15,346.00             0.00             0.00        15,346.00                                                           
 
FEDERAL AND STATE GRANTS              G-01               27.92             0.00             0.00            27.92                                                           
 
MARINA CAPITAL FUND                   M-26              997.00             0.00             0.00           997.00                                                           
 
TRUST OTHER FUND:                     T-12            3,421.60             0.00             0.00         3,421.60                                                           
 
WATER/SEWER CAPITAL FUND              W-08            3,951.00             0.00             0.00         3,951.00                                                           
 
                   Total Of All Funds:              117,325.05             0.00             0.00       117,325.05                                                           


